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2023 ELEKTRODE

PARTS LIST
Handlebar

ITEM NAME

BRACKET (Ref # 11057)
BRACKET (Ref # 11057A)

CONTROL UNIT-ELECTRONIC (Ref # 21175)
PAD,40X20X4 (Ref # 39156)
HANDLE,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 46003A)
HOLDER-HANDLE (Ref # 46012)
GRIP-ASSY-THROTTLE (Ref # 46018)
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,LH (Ref # 46091)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)
SPACER (Ref # 92026)

BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
CLAMP,12MM DIA. (Ref # 92173)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)
TUBE,SPIRAL,260MM (Ref # 92192)
BOLT-SOCKET,5X8 (Ref # 120)

PART NUMBER

11057-7931
11057-7932
21175-1969
39156-2690

46003-0819-18R

46012-0424
46018-0266
46091-0597
92015-1757
92026-0925
92154-4294
92173-0736
92173-2194
92192-2787
120CA0508
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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