

2023 ELEKTRODE®

PARTS LIST

Handlebar

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11057)	11057-7931	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11057A)	11057-7932	1
CONTROL UNIT-ELECTRONIC (Ref # 21175)	21175-1969	1
PAD,40X20X4 (Ref # 39156)	39156-2690	5
HANDLE,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 46003A)	46003-0819-18R	1
HOLDER-HANDLE (Ref # 46012)	46012-0424	1
GRIP-ASSY-THROTTLE (Ref # 46018)	46018-0266	1
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,LH (Ref # 46091)	46091-0597	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	2
SPACER (Ref # 92026)	92026-0925	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-4294	2
CLAMP,12MM DIA. (Ref # 92173)	92173-0736	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)	92173-2194	1
TUBE,SPIRAL,260MM (Ref # 92192)	92192-2787	1
BOLT-SOCKET,5X8 (Ref # 120)	120CA0508	1